September 19, 2014 BOROUGH OF HELMETTA Page No: 1

02:54 M Bi11 List By Vendor Name
P.0. Type: All Open: N Paid: N Void: N
Range: First to Last Revd: Y Held: Y  Aprvi N
Format: Detail without Line Item Notes Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y
vendor # Name
PO# PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rovd  Chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
ACTOL 3 )
14-00804 SEE Hz<8nm N@E
1 INVOICE 29113 44,23 4-01-20-705-021 B FINANCE OF R 09/12/14 09/19/14 29113 N
2 INVOICE 29113 14.74  4-05-55-500-021 B WATER OPERATING OF R 09/12/14 09/19/14 29113 N
3 INVOICE 29113 14.74 4-07-55-500-021 B SEWER OPERATING OF R 09/12/14 09/19/14 29113 N
73.71
vendor Total: 73.71
AFLOL . AFLAC . e T R e e T T e ,
14- oomz S\S\K DORAN
1 DORAN 92.58 4-01-23-733-020 B HEALTH INSURANCE EMPLOYEE R 09/19/14 09/19/14 756100 N
2 GALLO 54.48 4-01-23-733-020 B HEALTH INSURANCE EMPLOYEE R 09/19/14 09/19/14 756100 N
3 GANNON 71.76 4-01-23-733-020 B HEALTH INSURANCE EMPLOYEE R 09/19/14 09/19/14 756100 N
4 LOCKMAN 75.84 4-01-23-733-020 B HEALTH INSURANCE EMPLOYEE R 09/19/14 09/19/14 756100 N
5 MESSLER 118.44 4-01-23-733-020 B HEALTH INSURANCE EMPLOYEE R 09/19/14 09/19/14 756100 N
6 METZ 99.00 4-01-23-733-020 B HEALTH INSURANCE EMPLOYEE R 09/19/14 09/19/14 756100 N
7 REID 57.84 4-01-23-733-020 B HEALTH INSURANCE EMPLOYEE R 09/19/14 09/19/14 756100 N
569.94
Vendor Total: 569.94
HELOS >_._.mmH>znm LAWN & GARDEN o ;
14-00782 09/09/14 FLOWERS _
1 FLOWERS 32.00 4-01-26-772-020 B BUILDINGS & GROUNDS OF R 09/09/14 09/19/14 3420 N
vendor Total: 32.00
ALLO4 - ALLIED METER SERVICE, IN S 3 y
14- oome oo\oN\E nmw._.H_nHQ._.Hoz TEST m\ m__ _sm._.mw
1 CERTIFICATION TEST 5/8" METER 29.00 4-05-55-500-021 B WATER OPERATING OE R 09/02/14 09/19/14 2014-587 N

vendor Total: 29.00



September 19, 2014 BOROUGH OF HELMETTA Page No: 2
02:54 M Bi11 List By Vendor Name

vendor # Name . .
PO # PO Date Description contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void . 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

BRIO1- --BRIAN'S LAWN MOWER -
14-00736 om\NH\Z LAWN MOWER AND smmcs.»nxmx m<n
1 LAWN MOWER AND WEEDWACKER SVC 377.53  4-01-26-772-020 B BUILDINGS & GROUNDS OE R 08/21/14 09/19/14 N

Vendor Total: 377.53

CENO7 ~ ‘CENTRAL JERSEY SECURITY S p T e T R T T A e L e T
14-00811 09/15/14 QTRLY CHARGES HO\H\H» HN\WH\HA

1 QTRLY CHARGES 10/1/14-12/31/14 180.00 4-01-43-800-541 B ANIMAL SHELTER - Misc R 09/15/14 09/19/14 77868 N
2 QTRLY CHARGES 10/1/14-12/31/14 90.00 4-01-26-772-020 B BUILDINGS & GROUNDS OE R 09/15/14 09/19/14 77869 N
270.00
vendor Total: 270.00
LOCO1.:: Q._>c LOCKMAN :

14~ 85 00/02/14 m<m9>mm _Nmsz%wmzmzq

1 EYEGLASS REIMBURSEMENT 179.00 4-01-25-745-020 B POLICE DEPARTMENT OE R 09/02/14 09/19/14 N
Vendor Total: 179.00
CIR01 ~ CIRCLE JANITORIAL SUPPLIES .. © . ' " 7f -~ oo o i , :
14-00768 09/05/14 HvY LINERS BLK
1 HvY LINERS BLK 157.60 4-01-43-800-515 B ANIMAL SHELTER - SUPPLIES R 09/05/14 09/19/14 16135-14 N
2 HVY LINERS BLK 142,00 4-01-43-800-515 B ANIMAL SHELTER - SUPPLIES R 09/05/14 09/19/14 16135-14 N
3 GLOVES 270.00 4-01-43-800-515 B ANIMAL SHELTER - SUPPLIES R 09/05/14 09/19/14 16135-14 N
4 TOWELS 58.80 4-01-43-800-515 B ANIMAL SHELTER - SUPPLIES R 09/05/14 09/19/14 16135-14 N
5 CLOROX 108.20 4-01-43-800-515 B ANIMAL SHELTER - SUPPLIES R 09/05/14 09/19/14 16135-14 N
6 DISH DETERGENT 62.20 4-01-43-800-515 B ANIMAL SHELTER - SUPPLIES R 09/05/14 09/19/14 16135-14 N
7 MOPHEADS 17.98 4-01-43-800-515 B ANIMAL SHELTER - SUPPLIES R 09/05/14 09/19/14 16135-14 N
8 SCRUBBING SPONGES 24,10 4-01-43-800-515 B ANIMAL SHELTER - SUPPLIES R 09/05/14 09/19/14 16135-14 N
9 SIMPLE GREEN CONC 301.60 4-01-43-800-515 B ANIMAL SHELTER - SUPPLIES R 09/05/14 09/19/14 16135-14 N
10 DUSTER 29.00 4-01-43-800-515 B ANIMAL SHELTER - SUPPLIES R 09/05/14 09/19/14 16135-14 N
11 soAp 45,45 4-01-43-800-515 B ANIMAL SHELTER - SUPPLIES R 09/05/14 09/19/14 16135-14 N
12 CLOROX 102.60 4-01-43-800-515 B ANIMAL SHELTER - SUPPLIES R 09/05/14 09/19/14 16135-14 N
1,319.53
14-00803 09/12/14 BLEACH
1 BLEACH 34.20 4-01-43-800-515 B ANIMAL SHELTER - SUPPLIES R 09/12/14 09/19/14 16155-14 N



September 19, 2014 BOROUGH OF HELMETTA Page No: 3
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Vendor # Name )
PO# PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd  Chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
CIR01: . ‘CIRCLE: JANITORTAL®SUPPLIES- '~ ‘Continued = ° ... : R :
14-00803 09/12/14 BLEACH Continued
2 SPRAY BOTTLES 46.68 4-01-43-800-515 B ANIMAL SHELTER - SUPPLIES R 09/12/14 09/19/14 16155-14 N
80.88
vendor Total: 1,400.41
COMO2 " COMCAST .
14-00813 09/15/14 qumwzmq O@mmm wmmmpo OH 9
1 INTERNET 09568 358810-01-9 58.71 4-01-26-772-020 B BUILDINGS & GROUNDS OE R 09/15/14 09/19/14 N
2 INTERNET (9568 358810-01-9 19.57 4-05-55-500-021 B WATER OPERATING OE R 09/15/14 09/19/14 N
3 INTERNET 09568 358810-01-9 19,57 4-07-55-500-021 B SEWER OPERATING OF R 09/15/14 09/19/14 N
97.85
vendor Total: 97.85
COR01: - CORRPRO COMPANIES, INC. . ; i
- ooﬁwo Om\ NN\E PLAN C s>._.m_~ TANK Hzmvmﬂ. Hoz
1 PLAN C WATER TANK INSPECTION 755.00 B WATER OPERATING OE R 05/22/14 09/19/14 N
vendor Total: 755.00
cowS .DARREN. DORAN - :
14-00776 09/09/14 REIMBURSEMENT
1 INVOICE 165548 400.00 B ANIMAL SHELTER - VETERINARY EXPENSES R 09/09/14 09/19/14 165548 N
vendor Total: 400.00
mc_sS. “EDMUNDS & ASSOCIATES: Hzn SR i
14-00791 09/09/14 INVOICE 17-00725
1 INVOICE 17-00725 220.66 4-01-20-708-021 B REVENUE ADMN TAX COLL OE R 09/09/14 09/19/14 17-00725 N
2 INVOICE 17-00725 220.66 4-05-55-500-021 B WATER OPERATING OF R 09/09/14 09/19/14 17-00725 N
3 INVOICE 17-00725 __220.68 4-07-55-500-021 B SEWER OPERATING OF R 09/09/14 09/19/14 17-00725 N
662.00

vendor Total: 662.00



September 19, 2014 BOROUGH OF HELMETTA Page No: 4
02:54 PM Bi1l List By vendor Name
vendor # Name
PO# PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rovd  Chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
GAR1S: 7 GARDEN.STATE VETERINARY SVC. " = el i : L i - ,
14-00775 09/09/14 INVOICE 56720
1 INVOICE 56720 534,10 4-01-43-800-520 B ANIMAL SHELTER - VETERINARY EXPENSES R 09/09/14 09/19/14 56720 N
vendor Total:
110 - :GRANICK, PAUL - - : (, x
14-00827 O@\HQ\HA 9/9/14 COURT
19/9/14 COURT 400.00 4-01-25-757-020 B MUNICIPAL PROSECUTOR OF R 09/19/14 09/19/14 N
vendor Total: 400.00
BENOL ' GREGORY BENNETT - , , (
14- oomow 09/12/14 meswcwmmZmzq
1 REIMBURSEMENT 85.55 4-01-25-749-020 B FIRE DEPARTMENT OE R 09/12/14 09/19/14 N
vendor Total: 85.55
_HOME :NEWS. & TRIBUNE “ - = o : ‘ ;
14-00809 09/12/14 NOTICE TO BIDDERS
1 NOTICE TO BIDDERS 73.04 4-01-20-120-020 B MUNICIPAL CLERK OE R 09/12/14 09/19/14 0000083361 N
vendor Total: 73.04
14-00591 ow\0w\pp Hz<0Hnm 240950292 ‘
1 INVOICE 240959292 398.00 4-01-43-800-515 B ANIMAL SHELTER - SUPPLIES R 07/03/14 09/19/14 240959292 N
Vendor Total: 398.00
JAMO4:. . JAMESBURG:PRESS: : : : e )
14-00758 O@\Om\i 500 BUSINESS chm wwczo
1 500 BUSINESS CARDS - BRUNO 40.00 4-01-20-110-020 B MAYOR & COUNCIL OF R 09/05/14 09/19/14 N

vendor Total:

40.00
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vendor # Name . .
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd chk/void . 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

JCPO1 " JCP&L - -
14-00822 09/19/14 mrmnHWHn Hoo owu 095 NmH
1 ELECTRIC 100 087 095 251 1,423.85

14-00823 09/19/14 ELECTRIC 100 054 008 006
1 ELECTRIC 100 054 008 006 35.08

vendor Total: 1,458.93

MCIOL - M CIA B ERR
14-00839 oo\Ho\H# mHzmrm m>3Hr< IocmmIOrc >cocmq
1 SINGLE FAMILY HOUSEHOLD AUGUST 1,120.60

Vendor Total: 1,120.60

MACO4 = MACK INDUSTRIES INC. o
14- oowmw 09/05/14 POLICE omva >\n mmw<Hmm

1 POLICE DEPT. A/C SERVICE 1,062.92
2 ANIMAL SHELTER A/C SERVICE 359.62
1,422.54

vendor Total: 1,422.54

MIDO8: --MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY "~ - -
14-00779 om\ow\H» BARTOLONE, DUFFY, rm>r

1 BARTOLONE, DUFFY, LEAL 630.00
vendor Total: 630.00
MONOG - - “MONROE: TOWNSHIP UTILITY DEPT.
14-00808 oo\HN\HA MAY, JUNE, JULY 2014
1 METER PIT I MAY, JUN, JuL 2014 1,370.67

2 METER PIT 2 MAY, JUN, JuL 2014 1,056.32
2,426.99

vendor Total: 2,426.99

4-01-43-800-510

4-05-55-500-021

4-01-43-786-020

1-26-772-020
H-pw-moo-mwo

4-0
4-0

4-01-25-749-020

4-07-55-500-023
4-07-55-500-023

B ANIMAL SHELTER - UTILITIES

B WATER OPERATING OE

B MIDDLESEX CO RECYCLING PROGRAM

B BUILDINGS & GROUNDS OE
B ANIMAL SHELTER - MAINTENANCE

B FIRE DEPARTMENT OE

B MONROE M.U A. CHARGES
B MONROE M.U A, CHARGES

R 09/19/14 09/19/14 95623979235 N

R 09/19/14 09/19/14 95044537885 N

R 09/19/14 09/19/14 3806 N

R 09/05/14 09/19/14 41048 N
R 09/05/14 09/19/14 41047 N
R 09/09/14 09/19/14 02-1002 N
R 09/12/14 09/19/14 N
R 09/12/14 09/19/14 N



September 19, 2014 BOROUGH OF HELMETTA Page No: 6
02:54 M Bi11 List By vendor Name

vendor # Name ) .
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd Chk/void . 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

NEW31:: NJ.DEPT OF HLTH & SR SVC:(DOG)-
14- oouoo oo\om\ﬁ MONTHLY DOG LICENSE >cmcm._.

1 MONTHLY DOG LICENSE AUGUST 2.40 T1-09-00-000-003 B Due to Sate of NJ Animal Fees R 09/09/14 09/19/14 N

Vendor Total: 2.40

NARLLCO1 NOORI ‘AUTO: REPAIR LLC
14-00780 om\oo\z STEERING x>n_A Hzm;_._. LABOR
1 STEERING RACK, INSTALL, LABOR 450.00 4-01-25-749-020 B FIRE DEPARTMENT OE R 09/09/14 09/19/14 N

Vendor Total: 450.00

.NORTHFIELD INC.
14- oow.ﬁ 08/21/14 DIESEL

1 DIESEL 16.30 4-01-26-765-020 B STREETS & ROADS OF R 08/21/14 09/19/14 N

Vendor Total: 16.30

NOROS . " NORTHSTAR VETS -
 14-00559 06/18/14 INVOICE Hoomwmw

1 INVOICE 1008288 636.97 4-01-43-800-520 B ANIMAL SHELTER - VETERINARY EXPENSES R 06/18/14 09/19/14 1008288 N

vendor Total: 636.97

PAWSOL . :PAWS -TO HEAVEN PET CREMATORY -
14-00792 09/09/14 INVOICE 13813

1 INVOICE 13813 298.80 4-01-43-800-541 B ANIMAL SHELTER - MiscC R 09/09/14 09/19/14 13813 N
vendor Total: 298.80
PCVOL - . PC VISIONS. - T S s SRR R T - )
14-00757 09/05/14 Hz<8nm ;8
1 INVOICE 7805 687.50 4-01-26-772-020 B BUILDINGS & GROUNDS OE R 09/05/14 09/19/14 7805 N

vendor Total: 687.50



September 19, 2014 BOROUGH OF HELMETTA Page No: 7
02:54 PM Bill List By vendor Name

Vendor # Name .
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

PITOL. " PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL =
14-00826 09/19/14 LEASE INVOICE 206588- m_UK

1 LEASE INVOICE 206588-SP14 108.92 4-01-31-831-020 B POSTAGE R 09/19/14 09/19/14 2065888-5P14 N
2 LEASE INVOICE 206588-SP14 67.04 4-05-55-500-021 B WATER OPERATING OE R 09/19/14 09/19/14 2065888-5P14 N
3 LEASE INVOICE 206588-Sp14 67.04 4-07-55-500-021 B SEWER OPERATING OF R 09/19/14 09/19/14 2065888-5P14 N
243.00
vendor Total: 243.00

PROOL " PROFESSIONAL:GOVT EDUCATORS = -« .. -
14- oowf om\ow\K ETHICS & INTERNAL CTRLS nocwmm
1 ETHICS & INTERNAL CTRLS COURSE 90.00 4-01-20-701-020 B ADMINISTRATOR OE R 09/09/14 09/19/14 N

vendor Total: 90.00

PUROL " PURCHASE POWER -
14-00832 09/19/14 POSTAGE

1 POSTAGE 160.49 4-05-55-500-021 B WATER OPERATING OF R 09/19/14 09/19/14 N
2 POSTAGE 160.50 4-07-55-500-021 B SEWER OPERATING OE R oo\“_.@\i om\“_.o\z N
320,99
vendor Total; 320.99
xmc”_.o xmc w>z_A <m._.mtz>x< :Ome,._ﬁ,_. T . ) \..
14-00742 08/21/14 INVOICE 1559877
1 INVOICE 1559877 88.00 4-01-43-800-520 B ANIMAL SHELTER - VETERINARY EXPENSES R 08/21/14 09/19/14 1559877 N

Vendor Total:

REMOL “:* REMINGTON, VERNICK & VENA -
14-00816 09/16/14 1206T060-23

1 12067060-23 9,938.61 C-04-55-300-100 B 2011-4 HELMETTA LAKE PARK IMPROVEMENTS R 09/16/14 09/19/14 12067060-23 N
2 12067069-3 3,085.00 C-04-55-304-001 B 2014-4 NIDOT High, John, Washington R 09/16/14 09/19/14 1206T069-3 N
13,023.61

vendor Total: 13,023.61
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vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc Date Date Invoice Excl
RUTO2. . RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY. - . -
14-00738 om\NH\: METZ CPWM PROGRAM
1 METZ CPWM PROGRAM 1,284.00 4-01-26-765-020 B STREETS ‘& ROADS OF R 08/21/14 09/19/14 N
vVendor Total: 1,284.00
SG0L.  SAFE. GUARD. T ,
14-00815 09/16/14 m_._xmog
1 SHREDDAY 61.26 G-02-10-820-106 B Reserve - Recycling Tonnage R 09/16/14 09/19/14 38834 N
vendor Total: 61.26
SHEQ3- - SHERWIN WILLIAMS - : . i
14-00777 09/09/14 INVOICE S@m N
1 INVOICE 5096-7 144,91 4-01-43-800-515 B ANIMAL SHELTER - SUPPLIES R 09/09/14 09/19/14 5096-7 N
2 INVOICE 5122-1 144.47 4-01-43-800-515 B ANIMAL SHELTER - SUPPLIES R 09/09/14 09/19/14 5122-1 N
289.38
vendor Total: 289.38
STAO2 ' - 'STAPLES CREDIT PLAN. - .- w \ o
14-00814 09/16/14 OFFICE SUPPLIES
1 OFFICE SUPPLIES 34.98 4-01-43-800-541 B ANIMAL SHELTER - Misc R 09/16/14 09/19/14 1144466201 N
2 OFFICE SUPPLIES 55.18 4-01-43-800-541 B ANIMAL SHELTER - Misc R 09/16/14 09/19/14 1144466201 N
3 OFFICE SUPPLIES 9.99 4-01-43-800-541 B ANIMAL SHELTER - Misc R 09/16/14 09/19/14 1144466201 N
4 OFFICE SUPPLIES 19.98 4-01-43-800-541 B ANIMAL SHELTER - Misc R 09/16/14 09/19/14 1144466201 N
5 OFFICE SUPPLIES 8.18 4-01-25-745-020 B POLICE DEPARTMENT OE R 09/16/14 09/19/14 1144466201 N
6 OFFICE SUPPLIES 80.99 4-01-42-855-020 B MUNICIPAL COURT O R 09/16/14 09/19/14 82796 N
7 OFFICE SUPPLIES 32.99 4-01-43-800-541 B ANIMAL SHELTER - Misc R 09/16/14 09/19/14 82796 N
8 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10.99 4-01-43-800-541 B ANIMAL SHELTER - Misc R 09/16/14 09/19/14 82796 N
9 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10.99 4-01-43-800-541 B ANIMAL SHELTER - Misc R 09/16/14 09/19/14 82796 N
10 OFFICE SUPPLIES 15.99 4-01-43-800-541 B ANIMAL SHELTER - Misc R 09/16/14 09/19/14 82796 N
11 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2.49 4-01-43-800-541 B ANIMAL SHELTER - Misc R 09/16/14 09/19/14 82796 N
12 OFFICE SUPPLIES 15,99 4-01-43-800-541 B ANIMAL SHELTER - Misc R 09/16/14 09/19/14 82796 N
13 OFFICE SUPPLIES 15.99 4-01-43-800-541 B ANIMAL SHELTER - Misc R 09/16/14 09/19/14 82796 N
14 OFFICE SUPPLIES 9.99 4-01-43-800-541 B ANIMAL SHELTER - Misc R 09/16/14 09/19/14 82796 N
15 OFFICE SUPPLIES 45.99 4-01-43-800-541 B ANIMAL SHELTER - Misc R 09/16/14 09/19/14 82796 N
16 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2.49 4-01-43-800-541 B ANIMAL SHELTER - Misc R 09/16/14 09/19/14 82796 N



September 19, 2014 BOROUGH OF HELMETTA Page No: 9
02:54 M \ Bi11 List By vendor Name
vendor # Name . )
PO# PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd  Chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
STAO2' " “STAPLES CREDIT PLAN " " -"'Continued . \ ; o
14-00814 09/16/14 OFFICE m%_u_.Hmm cont 2_3
17 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10.99 4-01-43-800-541 B ANIMAL SHELTER - Misc 09/16/14 09/19/14 82796 N
384.19
vendor Total: 384,19
- STATE: ._.OXHno_.oQ LAB: ] ]
14-00754 09/05/14 RANDOM DRUG TEST
1 RANDOM DRUG TEST 90.00 4-01-25-745-020 B POLICE DEPARTMENT OE 09/05/14 09/19/14 N
vendor Total: 90.00
TARANTINO:AUTO-BODY o o L e T
14-00756 09/05/14 REPATRS AFTER MVA TO wm N
1 REPAIRS AFTER MVA TO 36-2 2,111.00 4-01-25-749-020 B FIRE DEPARTMENT OE 09/05/14 09/19/14 N
vendor Total: 2,111.00
TYCOL' TYCO INTEGRATED SECURITY - S ‘
14-00806 09/12/14 QTR MONITORING S\H E\&\z
1 QTR MONITORING 10/1-12/31/14 237.52 4-01-26-772-020 B BUILDINGS & GROUNDS OF 09/12/14 09/19/14 22666564 N
vendor Total: 237.52
XTEQL . - XTEL COMMUNICATIONS - . g’ : :
14-00825 09/19/14 PHONE Etm
1 PHONE 14428 1,260.23 4-01-31-827-020 B TELEPHONE COSTS 09/19/14 09/19/14 N
vendor Total: 1,260.23
14-00812 00/15/14 MEDICAL SUPPLIES
1 MEDICAL SUPPLIES 276.75 4-01-43-800-515 B ANIMAL SHELTER - SUPPLIES 09/15/14 09/19/14 82870 N

vendor Total: 276.75




September 19, 2014 BOROUGH OF HELMETTA Page No: 10
02:54 PM Bil1 List By Vendor Name

Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd Chk/void . 1099
Item Description Amount  Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

Total Purchase Orders: 45 Total P.0. Line Items: 93 Total List Amount: 35,288.09  Total void Amount:

0.00




September 19, 2014
02:54 P

BOROUGH OF HELMETTA

Bi11 List By vendor Name

Page No: 11

Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund ‘m&@mﬁ Revd Budget Held Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND 4-01 17,989.72 0.00 17,989.72 0.00 0.00 17,989.72
WATER OPERATING FUND 4-05 1,301.58 0.00 1,301.58 0.00 0.00 1,301.58
SEWER OPERATING FUND 4-07 2,909.52 0.00 2,909.52 0.00 0.00 2,909.52
Year Total: 22,200.82 0.00 22,200.82 0.00 0.00 22,200.82

GENERAL CAPITAL FUND Cc-04 13,023.61 0.00 13,023.61 0.00 0.00 13,023.61
GRANT FUND G-02 61.26 0.00 61.26 0.00 0.00 61.26
ANIMAL TRUST FUND T-09 2.40 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 2.40
Total Of A1l Funds: 35,288.09 0.00 35,288.09 0.00 0.00 35,288.09



